
Tuesday, December 03, 2019 Executive Committee 6:00 PM Aud A&B

Thursday, December 05, 2019 Anesthesia Peer Review 6:30 AM Aud C

Thursday, December 05, 2019 CMC Board of Trustees 8:00 AM Aud A&B

Thursday, December 05, 2019 CME:  Frontiers in Neuro-Oncology 12:00 PM Aud A&B

Friday, December 06, 2019 Tumor Board - ENT 12:00 PM Aud A&B

Monday, December 09, 2019 Tumor Board - Breast 8:00 AM Aud C

Monday, December 09, 2019 Pediatric Peer Review 12:00 PM Med Staff Conf Rm

Tuesday, December 10, 2019 Tumor Board - Rectal Cancer 8:00 AM Aud A

Tuesday, December 10, 2019 Infection Control Committee 12:00 PM Aud A

Wednesday, December 11, 2019 Surgery Peer Review 7:30 AM Aud C

Wednesday, December 11, 2019 Blood Drive 9:30 AM Aud A&B

Thursday, December 12, 2019 OB\Gyn Peer Review 7:00 AM Aud C

Thursday, December 12, 2019 NO CME-Lunch provided in the Physician's Lounge 12:00 PM

Thursday, December 12, 2019 Cardiac Cath Bus/QA/PR - CANCELED

Friday, December 13, 2019 Tumor Board - Thoracic 8:00 AM Aud A

Friday, December 13, 2019 Physician Dinner Dance 6:00 PM The Mill Lakeside

Monday, December 16, 2019 Tumor Board - Neuro-Oncology 8:00 AM Aud A

Monday, December 16, 2019 New Physician Orientation 4:30 PM Aud C

Monday, December 16, 2019 Credentials Committee 5:30 PM Aud C

Tuesday, December 17, 2019 Tumor Board - Rectal Cancer 8:00 AM Aud C

Tuesday, December 17, 2019 Neurology Peer Review 9:00 AM Med Staff Conf Rm

Tuesday, December 17, 2019 STEMI Review Committee 6:00 PM CCL Conf Room

Wednesday, December 18, 2019 OR Advisory 7:00 AM Aud C

Wednesday, December 18, 2019 Radiation Safety Committee 1:00 PM Rad Conf Room

Thursday, December 19, 2019 Med Staff Quality Council 7:30 AM Aud B

Thursday, December 19, 2019 CME:  Vaping 12:00 PM Aud A&B

Thursday, December 19, 2019 Radiology Peer Review 12 Noon Rad Conf Room

Thursday, December 19, 2019 Radiology Department - CANCELED

Friday, December 20, 2019 Performance Improvement Council 7:30 AM Aud B

Friday, December 20, 2019 Tumor Board - OB/Gyn - CANCELED

Monday, December 23, 2019 Tumor Board - Breast 8:00 AM Aud A

Monday, December 23, 2019 Hanukkah

Wednesday, December 25, 2019 Utilization Review Committee - CANCELED

Wednesday, December 25, 2019 Internal Medicine & Family Med Peer Review - CANCELED

Wednesday, December 25, 2019 Christmas Day Observed

Thursday, December 26, 2019 Radiation Oncology Quality Assurance 12:30 PM Rad Onc Conf Rm

Thursday, December 26, 2019 NO CME DUE TO THE HOLIDAY

Thursday, December 26, 2019 Kwanzaa

Friday, December 27, 2019 Tumor Board - Thoracic 8:00 AM Aud A

Friday, December 27, 2019 Pathology Department 4:30 PM Path Conf Rm


